S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPFTBX5245/5255.3AN 	 © 2020 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  20/08
Model
FTBx-5245 = Optical spectrum analyzer
FTBx-5245-P = Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization controller
FTBx-5245-HPW = Optical spectrum analyzer with high power option
FTBx-5245-P-HPW = �Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization
controller and high power option
FTBx-5245-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTBx-5245-P-EI-EUI-89-INB
Connector adapter a
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000